
Silverlake Christmas Opening Times  

  

    Spa  Terrace  
Activity 
Hub  

Habitat 
Escapes  

Property 
Services  

Friday  20/12/2024  

Open  Open  Open  Open  Open  

1000 - 
1900  

1000 - 1900  1000 -1600  0900 - 1700  0900 - 1700  

Saturday  21/12/2024  

Open  Open  Open  Open  Open  

1000-1900  1000-1900  
1000 - 
1600  

0900 - 1700  0900 - 1700  

Sunday  22/12/2024  

Open  Open  Open  Open  

CLOSED  
1000-1900  1000-1900  

1000 - 
1600  

0900 - 1700  

Monday  23/12/2024  

Open  Open  Open  Open  Open  

0900 - 
1700  

1000 - 1900  1000 -1600  0900 - 1700  0900 - 1700  

Tuesday  24/12/2024  

Open  Open  Open  Open  

CLOSED  0900 - 
1700  

1000 - 1700  1000 -1600  0900-1200  

Wednesday  25/12/2024  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  

Thursday  26/12/2024  

Open  
Open  

1000 - 1700  

Open  Open  

CLOSED  1000 - 
1630  

1000 - 
1600  

1000-1600  

Friday  27/12/2024  

Open  Open  Open  Open  Open  

0900 - 
1900  

1000 - 1900  1000 -1600  0900 - 1700  0900 - 1700  

Saturday  28/12/2024  

Open  Open  Open  Open  Open  

0900 - 
1900  

100 - 1900  
1000 - 
1600  

0900 - 1700  0900 - 1700  



Sunday  29/12/2024  

Open  Open  Open  Open  

CLOSED  0900 - 
1900  

100 - 1900  
1000 - 
1600  

1000 - 1600  

Monday  30/12/2024  

Open  Open  Open  Open  Open  

0900 - 
1900  

1000 - 1900  1000 -1600  0900 - 1700  0900 - 1700  

Tuesday  31/12/2024  

Open  Open  Open  Open  Open  

0900 - 
1700  

1000 - 2100  1000 -1600  0900 - 1700  0900 - 1700  

Wednesday  01/01/2025  

Open  
Open  

1000 - 1700  
CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  0900 - 

1630  

  

 


